Name

Suzie Van Den Broek
Arthur Gillard

Des Gooda

Jayson Hoffman
Karen Matthews
Chris Goudkamp

Race No Time

501
515
513
505
516
512

00:51:17
00:53:03
00:53:25
00:55:56
01:00:41
01:02:43

Aquabike 2nd Long Event

Category

Aquabike Long
Aquabike Long
Aquabike Long
Aquabike Long
Aquabike Long
Aquabike Long

Swim

00:13:34
00:14:29
00:13:32
00:18:05
00:14:00
00:15:45

Page P

T1

00:01:13
00:01:02
00:01:07
00:00:36
00:01:21
00:01:27

Cycle

00:36:30
00:37:32
00:38:46
00:37:15
00:45:21
00:45:32



